
OTSEGO COUNTY 
PLANNING COMMISSION 

 
AGENDA 

AUGUST 15, 2011 
6:00 PM 

 
MEETING WILL BE IN THE MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM OF THE ALPINE CENTER BUILDING 

 
1. CALL TO ORDER 
 
2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGENCE 
 
3. ROLL CALL 
 
4. CONSENT AGENDA 
   
5. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: From the 6-20-2011 meeting  
 
6.  OTHER:  

 
A. Margret Black, presentation Highway Interchange & Landscaping.  

 
7. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION FOR ITEMS NOT ON THE AGENDA 

(Please identify yourself for the record.  All comments will be limited to two minutes) 
 
8. UNFINISHED APPLICANT BUSINESS: 
 
 None 
 
  
9. PUBLIC HEARINGS:   
  
 Capital Improvement Program 2012 – 2017 

  
10. UNFINISHED COMMISSION BUSINESS: 
  
 1. Proposed new language regarding dumpsters 
  
 2. Discussion on Mining  
  
11. NEW BUSINESS: 
 
 1. Capital Improvement Program 2012 – 2017 Approval 
  
12. REPORTS AND COMMISSION MEMBER’S COMMENTS: 
  
 1.  
  2.  
 3.  
 4.  
  
13. ADJOURNMENT: 


